TOR POZNARN

]
ISPEED DAY
2.WTOREK Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km ._._.
GR. C6 2011-09-13 15:40 . .... .
Trening . .
okr. Czas okrazZenia Roznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:02.625 +2.434 15:46:35.173 2 2:11.016 +2.057 15:47:33.958
(91) SLIWA Marek 2 2:02.364 +2.173 15:48:37.537 3 2:09.352 +0.393 15:49:43.310
1 2:06.732 +11.365 15:45:35.468 3 2:00.191 - 15:50:37.728 4 2:21.901 +12.942 15:52:05.211
2 2:00.360 +4.993 15:47:35.828 4 2:00.858 +0.667 15:52:38.586 5 2:08.959 - 15:54:14.170
3 1:58.469 +3.102 15:49:34.297 5 2:00.588 +0.397 15:54:39.174 6 2:09.442 +0.483 15:56:23.612
4 1:55.369 +0.002 15:51:29.666 6 2:01.002 +0.811 15:56:40.176 p7 2:24.524 +15.565 15:58:48.136
5 1:56.037 +0.670 15:53:25.703 p7 2:19.789 +19.598 15:58:59.965
6 1:55.367 | - 15:55:21.070 (7) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
7 2:06.863 +11.496 15:57:27.933 (97) KEDZIORA Adam 1 2:15.117 +2.566 15:47:38.037
p8 2:14.215 +18.848 15:59:42.148 1 2:05.028 +3.502 15:46:45.462 2 2:12,982 +0.431 15:49:51.019
2 2:03.570 +2.044 15:48:49.032 3 2:14.115 +1.564 15:52:05.134
(92) CHANSKI Maciej 3 2:02.862 +1.336 15:50:51.894 4 2:12,551 - 15:54:17.685
1 2:11.633 +15.865 15:46:49.414 4 2:02.141 +0.615 15:52:54.035 p5 2:18.788 +6.237 15:56:36.473
2 1:58.659 +2.891 15:48:48.073 5 2:05.745 +4.219 15:54:59.780
3 1:56.746 +0.978 15:50:44.819 6 2:01.660 +0.134 15:57:01.440 (106) WIKTORSKI Tomasz
4 1:55.768 - 15:52:40.587 7 2:01.526 - 15:59:02.966 1 2:21.102 +3.825 15:45:50.598
5 1:55.916 +0.148 15:54:36.503 2 2:22.369 +5.092 15:48:12.967
6 1:56.578 +0.810 15:56:33.081 (96) MINCZEWSKI Maciej 3 2:22.280 +5.003 15:50:35.247
p7 2:08.485 +12.717 15:58:41.566 1 2:10.497 +6.138 15:45:38.536 4 2:18.514 +1.237 15:52:53.761
2 2:12.490 +8.131 15:47:51.026 5 2:17.277 - 15:55:11.038
(94) STEPIEN Szymon 3 2:06.722 +2.363 15:49:57.748 6 2:19.885 +2.608 15:57:30.923
1 2:02.953 +6.005 15:45:04.231 4 2:08.227 +3.868  15:52:05.975 p7 2:27.574 +10.297 15:59:58.497
2 1:59.784 +2.836 15:47:04.015 5 2:08.725 +4.366 15:54:14.700
3 1:58.942 +1.994  15:49:02.957 6 2:04.359 - 15:56:19.059 (26) ZAJAC Pawet
4 1:57.235 +0.287 15:51:00.192 p7 2:12.853 +8.494 15:58:31.912 1 2:25.148 +5.547 15:46:27.723
5 1:57.898 +0.950 15:52:58.090 2 2:20.272 +0.671 15:48:47.995
6 1:58.921 +1.973 15:54:57.011 (87) LIPERT Tomasz 3 2:20.956 +1.355 15:51:08.951
7 1:56.948 - 15:56:53.959 p1 2:05.528 - 15:53:00.267 4 2:19.601 - 15:53:28.552
p8 2:01.049 +4.101 15:58:55.008 p2 4:31.848 +2:26.320 15:57:32.115 5 2:23.462 +3.861 15:55:52.014
6 2:25.939 +6.338 15:58:17.953
(107) WOICIK Adam (93) WRONKA Bartosz p7 2:51.799 +32.198 16:01:09.752
1 1:57.666 +0.454 15:46:04.242 1 2:09.337 +2.693 15:47:25.881
2 1:57.212 - 15:48:01.454 2 2:11.838 +5.194 15:49:37.719
p3 2:03.200 +5.988 15:50:04.654 3 2:09.690 +3.046 15:51:47.409
4 5:01.805  +3:04.593 15:55:06.459 4 2:08.448 +1.804 15:53:55.857
5 2:35.918 +38.706 15:57:42.377 5 2:09.313 +2.669 15:56:05.170
p6 2:43.367 +46.155 16:00:25.744 6 2:06.644 - 15:58:11.814
p7 2:28.744 +22.100 16:00:40.558
(100) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:05.969 +8.662 15:46:19.932 (20) SPIKER Tomasz
2 2:00.411 +3.104 15:48:20.343 1 2:12.267 +5.033 15:46:31.577
3 2:00.521 +3.214 15:50:20.864 2 2:14.476 +7.242 15:48:46.053
4 2:00.112 +2.805 15:52:20.976 3 2:10.407 +3.173 15:50:56.460
5 1:57.537 +0.230 15:54:18.513 4 2:07.234 - 15:53:03.694
6 1:57.307 - 15:56:15.820 5 2:07.765 +0.531 15:55:11.459
p7 2:05.294 +7.987 15:58:21.114 p6 2:17.984 +10.750 15:57:29.443
(99) KOWALSKI Tomasz (66) JAROSZ Grzegorz
1 2:03.175 +4.202 15:46:20.058 1 2:19.113 +11.312 15:45:50.576
2 1:59.094 +0.121 15:48:19.152 2 2:08.645 +0.844 15:47:59.221
3 2:00.045 +1.072 15:50:19.197 3 2:07.801 - 15:50:07.022
4 1:58.973 - 15:52:18.170 4 2:08.273 +0.472 15:52:15.295
5 1:59.430 +0.457 15:54:17.600 5 2:10.826 +3.025 15:54:26.121
6 2:01.466 +2.493 15:56:19.066 p6 2:11.841 +4.040 15:56:37.962
p7 2:06.455 +7.482 15:58:25.521
(49) PANFEROV Sergey
(4) GRUDZINSKI Przemystaw 1 2:15.810 +7.313 15:45:50.917
1 1:59.743 +0.265 15:46:12.448 2 2:11.591 +3.094 15:48:02.508
2 w - 15:48:11.926 3 2:10.187 +1.690 15:50:12.695
3 2:01.245 +1.767 15:50:13.171 4 2:09.959 +1.462 15:52:22.654
4 2:01.645 +2.167 15:52:14.816 5 2:10.296 +1.799 15:54:32.950
5 2:00.227 +0.749 15:54:15.043 6 2:08.497 - 15:56:41.447
6 2:08.834 +9.356 15:56:23.877 p7 2:22.058 +13.561 15:59:03.505
p7 2:03.761 +4.283 15:58:27.638
(98) TRAIDOS Maciej
1 2:09.147 +0.188 15:45:22.942

(77) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
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